34
Premier™ Series
Thermoplastic
Combination Unit
TYPICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Supply and install the Emergi-Lite® Premier™ Series combination
emergency light battery unit and Exit Sign . The standard equipment
shall operate with a dual voltage input of 120/347VAC . The unit shall

H5A 50 36 24 18 9
35
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES COLOUR VOLTAGE POWERPACK LEGEND OPTIONS # OF
HEADS
HEAD STYLE/
WATTAGE
PRE1=  single face
ceiling or
wall mount
PRE2=  double
face ceiling
mount
PRE1N=  single face
wall mount
(less
canopy)
PREU=  universal,
2 faces
backplate
and canopy
B= black
W=  factory
white
3=  120/347VAC
2=  120/277VAC
-L2=  6V-20W
Lead cal
-L5=  6V-50W
Lead cal
-L5A=  12V-50W
Lead cal
-H5A=  12V-50W
NiMH
Blank=
red legend
G=   green
legend
Blank= no options
U= auto-diagnostics
UD= auto-diagnostics, non-audible
NEX= NEXUS® system interface1
NEXRF=  wireless NEXUS® system
interface1
BA= brushed aluminum exit stencil
D3= time delay (15 minutes)
-TP= tamper-proof screws2
-VR=  polycarbonate shield with
tamper-proof screws2
1  Not all options available with NEXUS®
system . Please consult your sales
representative
2  091957-E= tamper-proof bit (sold
separately)
  VR is not available with PREU
/0=  no heads
/2=  two heads
LA=  MR16 LED,
6V-4W
LB=  MR16 LED,
6V-5W
LG=  MR16 LED,
12V-4W
LI=  MR16 LED,
12V-5W
LJ=  MR16 LED,
12V-6W
EXAMPLE: PRE1W3-L2/2LB
12
-3